
Coupe	  Lorraine	  T.A.R.	  des	  21	  et	  22/03/2015
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BEDEL Ludovic PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 82511276 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 90 190

BREINLEN Jessica EPINAL 82457743 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89 187

CHENET Stéphane ST STENAY 82520841 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 97 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 180

COUILLARD Christophe ST STENAY 2947743 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 189

CUNY Daniel PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 261785 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 5 85 185

D'AMORE Lucie ST STENAY 2798942 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 83 174

DIETRICH Thierry STS LYON 82448464 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 97 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86 183

FOTRE Sébastien STS SARREGUEMINES 2563718 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 6 95 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 191

FROGNET ANDY STEL 3369039 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 76 172

FROGNET Francis STEL 523560 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 184

JANNY Christian CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 3349121 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 179

JOBARD Patrice A.S. PERRIGNY 96928 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 3 75 172

KOCH Olivier ATC CREUTZWALD 3386118 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 3 71 168

KRAUS Germain Luxembourg N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 86 186

LAGRANGE Jérémy ST STENAY 82483893 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 181

LAURENT Alexandre PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 82428662 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 170

LIEGEON Frank A.S. PERRIGNY 82463119 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 85 177

MARCHAND Thierry FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 2793160 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 193

MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 191

MERCIER Dominique ST STENAY 3281235 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 5 89 180

MEUNIER Pascal ST STENAY 3281609 O 50	  M	  RM 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 80 164

MICHEL Grégory EPINAL 2998619 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 185

NOEL Christophe FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 2744555 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 178

NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY LES MINES 3178255 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 195

PETESCH Sébastien STEL 82424404 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 186

PHILIPPE Daniel LAXOU 2798019 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87 178

PONELLE Michel LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 404650 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 76 171

RENAUDIN Philippe STS SARREGUEMINES 3034142 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 84 180

ROUSSET Julien STS LYON 82561519 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 73 170

SCHACKMANN Rémi LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 2850548 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 4 83 183

SPY Roland  A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 189

THIELE Marcel ST STENAY 3456758 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 191

VACHEZ Jean-Louis LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 3043049 O 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 82 182

VELA CUETO José STEL 543651 N 50	  M	  RM 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 6 6 6 83 176

BREDA Jonathan ST JARNISY 3244070 N 50	  M	  FSA 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 40

COLLOMB-MURET Steve LA CIBLE SARRALBE 82472147 N 50	  M	  FSA 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 30 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 40 70

DAUSSE David LA CIBLE SARRALBE 8244272 N 50	  M	  FSA 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 50 80

EVEN  Yannick ST JARNISY 3243713 N 50	  M	  FSA 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 40 70

KOCH Olivier ATC CREUTZWALD 3386118 O 50	  M	  FSA 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 60 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 40 100

MUHL Jean Pierre LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 2973396 O 50	  M	  FSA 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 30 50

BAUGEY Thierry  CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 82471415 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 0 0 61 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 0 73 134

BELLET Fabrice ANTP 3458687 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 76 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 0 0 58 134

BIGEL Daniel  LA CIBLE SARRALBE 3281644 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 6 5 0 0 0 59 9 9 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 35 94

CAUDRON Bruno ST BAPAUME 890433 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 0 0 65 156

CHENON Yannick ST JARNISY 82486822 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 8 8 7 5 0 0 0 58 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 6 5 5 80 138

DAPPE Yves LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 3225008 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 41 7 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 67

DERLIN Bruno CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2792115 O
25	  M	  Vit

10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 0 0 52 136

FABRE Bernard LAXOU 82452840 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 9 7 7 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 34 122

FALCHI Antonio ST JARNISY 82533786 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 75 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 0 56 131

FAY Thomas  AST CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES 3305276 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 0 75 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 77 152

FOTRE Sébastien STS SARREGUEMINES 2563718 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85 179

FRANCHINA Eric STEL 8259068 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 81 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 164

GERARDIN Laurent ST GOLBEY 82497784 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 0 73 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 0 74 147

Tireur Pas	  de	  Tir TYPE PRECISION T1 VITESSE T2 TOTALClub Licence C.N.



GREIBER Sébastien ST JARNISY 82452659 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 79 8 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 35 114

GREIBER Sébastien ST JARNISY 82452659 N 25	  M	  Vit 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 0 65 9 9 9 9 7 7 5 0 0 0 55 120

HENRION François CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2813155 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 79 165

JOBARD Patrice A.S. PERRIGNY 96928 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 83 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 82 165

KOCH Eric LA LIGNE DE MIRE AUGNY 82476335 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 181

KOCH Eric LA LIGNE DE MIRE AUGNY 82476335 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 79 161

LACROIX Eric ATSS 2137147 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 0 78 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 77 155

LARIVE Gauthier LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 2973396 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 0 68 151

LIEGEON Frank A.S. PERRIGNY 82463119 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 77 168

LORSCHEIDER Marc GROS REDERCHING 82464459 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 8 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 46 0 46

MAGNIN Yvan STEL 3169494 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 0 0 0 58 10 7 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 34 92

MASCLET Jean Pierre USTV 1001369 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 87 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 5 0 76 163

MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 5 88 176

MICHEL Grégory  EPINAL 2998619 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 82 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 89 171

MUCCHIELLI Dominique LAXOU 3346389 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 86 171

MUNIER Serge CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2555909 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 87 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80 167

NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY LES MINES 3178255 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 187

NOLASCO Savino FTA BULLY LES MINES 269854 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 0 72 161

OSTERMANN Isabelle LAXOU 3225667 O 25	  M	  Vit 9 8 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 39 10 9 8 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 46 85

OUDOT Thierry ST GOLBEY 3465744 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 85 181

PHILIPPE Daniel LAXOU 2798019 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 0 66 153

PHILIPPE David ST JARNISY 82452663 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 80 10 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 118

PIERRON Jérôme  ST JARNISY 3426039 N 25	  M	  Vit 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 70 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 77 147

REBOLLAR Dany CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2631028 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 0 77 163

REMY Claude CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 3388784 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 79 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 0 0 62 141

REMY Claude CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 3388784 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 51 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 0 0 59 110

RENAUDIN Philippe STS SARREGUEMINES 3034142 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 89 180

REYBARD Jean Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 292411 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 84 178

SCHACKMANN Rémi LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 2850548 O 25	  M	  Vit 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 0 0 0 48 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 83 131

SCHNEIDER Benoît LA CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 3456969 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 95 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84 179

SCHNEIDER Kieran LA CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 3478649 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 175

SOLNON Fabrice STEL 3055787 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 83 173

SPY Roland  A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 25	  M	  Vit 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 10 10 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 75 158

STEICHEN Jean-Michel LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 82506286 O 25	  M	  Vit 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 0 0 58 9 9 8 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 44 102

TALBERT Jean-François C.A.T.VAUDOY 2100095 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 0 74 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 0 0 55 129

TELLITOCCI Catherine STEL 82474593 O 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83 175

TRAUSCH Stéphane THIAUCOURT 264543 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 5 5 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 171

VEUTIN Stéphane STEL 3225260 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 0 81 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 62 143

WAGNER Christophe GROS REDERCHING 2894602 N 25	  M	  Vit 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 71 157

BAUGEY Thierry CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 82471415 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 7 6 6 6 4 3 2 0 54 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 74

BEDEL Ludovic PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 82511276 N 25	  M	  P+G 0 0 0

BELLET Fabrice ANTP 3458687 N 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 83 10 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 50 133

BIGEL Daniel LA CIBLE SARRALBE 3281644 N 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 4 4 3 69 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 99

CAUDRON Bruno ST BAPAUME 890433 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 78 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 90 168

COLLOMB-MURET Jean Luc  LA CIBLE SARRALBE 82444956 N 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 57 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10 40 97

DAPPE Yves LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 3225008 O 25	  M	  P+G 8 8 6 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 39

DERLIN Bruno CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2792115 O
25	  M	  P+G

10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 5 5 81 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 40 121

FABRE Bernard LAXOU 82452840 N 25	  M	  P+G 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 77 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 30 107

FAY Thomas AST CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES 3305276 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 8 8 7 6 5 2 0 0 56 0 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 50 106

FRANCHINA Eric STEL 8259068 N 25	  M	  P+G 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 1 0 59 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 80 139

GERARDIN Laurent ST GOLBEY 82497784 N 25	  M	  P+G 9 8 7 5 4 4 4 3 1 0 45 10 0 0 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 50 95

HENRION François CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2813155 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 80 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 70 150

JOBARD Patrice A.S. PERRIGNY 96928 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 81 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 40 121

KOCH Eric LA LIGNE DE MIRE AUGNY 82476335 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 78 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 50 128

LACROIX Eric ATSS 2137147 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 75 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 40 115

LIEGEON Franck A.S. PERRIGNY 82463119 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 30 102



MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 165

MICHEL Grégory EPINAL 2998619 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 3 69 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 80 149

MUCCHIELLI Dominique LAXOU 3346389 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 4 81 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 80 161

MUNIER Serge CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2555909 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 74 0 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 70 144

NOEL Christophe FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 2744555 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 6 3 3 75 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 30 105

NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY LES MINES 3178255 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 95 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 70 165

NOLASCO Savino FTA BULLY LES MINES 269854 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 8 7 7 7 4 4 4 4 3 58 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 40 98

OSTERMANN Isabelle LAXOU 3225667 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 72

OUDOT Thierry ST GOLBEY 3465744 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 88 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 80 168

REBOLLAR Dany CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 2631028 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 10 0 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 70 152

REMY Claude CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 3388784 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 9 9 6 4 3 3 2 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 30 76

REYBARD Jean Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 292411 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 70 162

ROUSSET Julien STS LYON 82561519 O 25	  M	  P+G 0 0 0

SCHACKMANN Rémi LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 2850548 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 8 7 6 5 4 4 4 2 0 49 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 40 89

SCHNEIDER Benoît  LA CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 3456969 N 25	  M	  P+G 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 60 141

SCHNEIDER Kieran LA CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 3478649 N 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 89 0 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 60 149

SPY Roland  A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 9 6 4 2 1 0 0 51 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 70 121

STEICHEN Jean-Michel LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 82506286 O 25	  M	  P+G 9 8 8 7 6 2 0 0 0 0 40 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 40 80

TELLITOCCI Catherine STEL 82474593 O 25	  M	  P+G 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 80 156

VEUTIN Stéphane STEL 3225260 N 25	  M	  P+G 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 70 156

CUNCHE Mathieu LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 3425858 O 200	  M AM 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 68 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 81 149

JOBARD Patrice A.S. PERRIGNY 96928 O 200	  M AM 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 76 160

LOMONT Patrick TNV 354997 O 200	  M AM 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 0 0 0 59 144

ANTOINE Dominique USTV 82439838 N 200	  M AM 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 179

BREINLEN Jessica EPINAL 82457743 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84 170

CONRAUX Benoît STEL 3307295 N 200	  M AM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 182

COUILLARD Christophe ST STENAY 2947743 N 200	  M AM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 181

D'AMORE Lucie ST STENAY 2798942 N 200	  M AM 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 87 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 79 166

DAUFFER Arnaud STEL 82492263 N 200	  M AM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 88 177

DAUFFER Patrice STEL 2563136 N 200	  M AM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 189

DAUSSE David LA CIBLE SARRALBE 8244272 N 200	  M AM 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 82 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 165

DIETRICH Thierry STS LYON 82448464 O 200	  M AM 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 74 10 10 9 8 8 6 6 5 4 5 71 145

FOTRE Sébastien STS SARREGUEMINES 2563718 O 200	  M AM 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 87 168

GERARDIN Laurent ST GOLBEY 82497784 N 200	  M AM 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 70 146

GREUILLET Jean François STEL 2423360 N 200	  M AM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 174

GUEANT Sébastien CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 82435483 O 200	  M AM 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 68 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 84 152

LABARTHE François CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 3380136 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 171

LARIVE Gauthier LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 2973396 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 10 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 83 167

LEFEBVRE Michel  EPINAL 2086996 O 200	  M AM 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 10 9 8 8 8 6 5 4 8 0 66 144

LENIG Richard OBERNAI 988490 N 200	  M AM 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 170

MARCHAND Thierry FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 2793160 O 200	  M AM 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 87 173

MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 200	  M AM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 188

MICHEL Grégory EPINAL 2998619 O 200	  M AM 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 171

MICHEL Patrick EPINAL 1085638 O 200	  M AM 7 7 7 4 3 2 6 1 1 0 38 10 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 2 0 51 89

NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY LES MINES 3178255 O 200	  M AM 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 68 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 74 142

NOLASCO Savino FTA BULLY LES MINES 269854 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 10 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 80 165

PETESCH Sébastien STEL 82424404 O 200	  M AM 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89 176

PONELLE Michel LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 404650 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 78 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 167

RENAUDIN Philippe STS SARREGUEMINES 3034142 N 200	  M AM 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 5 5 3 70 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 78 148

REYBARD Jean Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 292411 O 200	  M AM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 192

ROUSSET Julien STS LYON 82561519 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 8 7 6 5 3 3 3 63 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76 139

SAURAT Charles A; SIERCKOISE TIR 1024132 N 200	  M AM 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 73 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 0 52 125

SCHACKMANN Rémi LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 2850548 O 200	  M AM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 181

SOLNON Fabrice STEL 3055787 O 200	  M AM 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 189

SPY Roland  A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 200	  M AM 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 72 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 155

TALBERT Jean-François C.A.T.VAUDOY 2100095 O 200	  M AM 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89 174



VACHEZ Jean-Louis LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 3043049 O 200	  M AM 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 162

WELTER André USTV 607340 N 200	  M AM 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 88 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 181

WOHNER Jean-Philippe RC WOIPPY 82424204 O 200	  M AM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 185

CONRAUX Benoît STEL 3307295 N 200	  M ATE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 184

DAUFFER Patrice STEL 2563136 N 200	  M ATE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 191

GREUILLET Jean François STEL 2423360 N 200	  M ATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 76 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 69 145

LENIG Richard OBERNAI 988490 N 200	  M ATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 2 80 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 77 157

MARCHAND Thierry FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 2793160 O 200	  M ATE 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83 161

MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 200	  M ATE 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 186

REYBARD Jean Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 292411 O 200	  M ATE 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 0 87 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 181

LIEGEON Frank  A.S. PERRIGNY 82463119 O 200	  M FSA GC 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 3 0 0 53 10 8 5 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 38 91

BACKENSTRASS Arnaud STEL 3386663 N 200	  M FSA GC 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 6 2 2 51 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 5 5 76 127

BAUGEY Thierry  CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 82471415 O 200	  M FSA GC 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 2 1 0 30 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 43

BELLET Fabrice ANTP 3458687 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 8 7 6 3 3 3 2 1 0 42 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 2 0 0 47 89

BOILEAU Marc STEL 3307099 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 8 7 5 5 4 2 2 1 0 43 7 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 57

BREDA Jonathan ST JARNISY 3244070 N 200	  M FSA GC 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 3 1 48 9 7 6 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 31 79

CONRAUX Benoît STEL 3307295 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 82 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 5 88 170

COUILLARD Christophe ST STENAY 2947743 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 76 10 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73 149

CUNY Daniel PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 261785 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 4 74 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 62 136

DAPPE Yves LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 3225008 O 200	  M FSA GC 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 67 9 7 6 5 5 5 3 3 2 1 46 113

DAUFFER Patrice STEL 2563136 N 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 184

DIETRICH Thierry STS LYON 82448464 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 78 10 9 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 0 53 131

FRANCHINA Eric STEL 8259068 N 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 78 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 0 48 126

GERARDIN Laurent ST GOLBEY 82497784 N 200	  M FSA GC 7 6 6 6 4 4 3 0 0 0 36 7 6 6 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 33 69

JANNY Christian CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 3349121 O 200	  M FSA GC 9 9 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 2 54 9 9 7 7 5 5 5 2 1 0 50 104

LE FLOC'H Stéphane STEL 2519886 N 200	  M FSA GC 8 8 6 5 5 5 4 4 2 0 47 9 8 7 5 3 3 3 2 2 0 42 89

LEBOULENGER Gérard THIAUCOURT 3225718 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 63 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 71 134

LEBOULENGER Gérard THIAUCOURT 3225718 N 200	  M FSA GC 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 73 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 80 153

LENIG Richard OBERNAI 988490 N 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 75 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 156

MAGNIN Yvan STEL 3169494 N 200	  M FSA GC 8 7 7 6 6 4 2 2 2 0 44 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 0 61 105

MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 95 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 185

MICHEL Patrick EPINAL 1085638 O 200	  M FSA GC 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 59 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 2 0 48 107

MUHL Jean-Pierre LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 2973396 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 1 0 57 8 8 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 34 91

PETESCH Sébastien STEL 82424404 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 182

PHILIPPE Daniel LAXOU 2798019 N 200	  M FSA GC 10 9 8 8 7 7 4 3 1 0 57 7 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 74

PIMENTA Christophe STEL 3386311 N 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 0 58 142

PONELLE Michel LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 404650 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 9 9 7 7 6 4 4 4 3 63 9 7 5 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 38 101

SOVIS Cyril ES HAGONDANGE 2505370 O 200	  M FSA GC 9 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 2 53 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 3 0 60 113

SOVIS Gatien ES HAGONDANGE 82488952 O 200	  M FSA GC 8 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 7 7 7 7 6 3 0 5 0 0 42 61

SPY Roland A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 200	  M FSA GC 7 6 6 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 37 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 2 62 99

STEICHEN Jea-Michel LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 82506286 O 200	  M FSA GC 9 9 9 8 6 5 4 3 7 0 60 9 9 6 6 5 5 5 4 0 0 49 109

TALBERT Jean-François C.A.T.VAUDOY 2100095 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 81 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 67 148

THUILLIER Michael LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 82486909 N 200	  M FSA GC 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 53 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 60 113

TRAUSCH Stéphane THIAUCOURT 264543 N 200	  M FSA GC 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 3 2 74 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 73 147

VACHEZ Jean-Louis LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 3043049 O 200	  M FSA GC 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 93 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 4 81 174

ANTOINE Dominique USTV 82439838 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 78 169

CUNCHE Mathieu LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 3425858 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 82 174

DAUFFER Arnaud STEL 82492263 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 5 89 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 6 86 175

DAUFFER Patrice STEL 2563136 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 191

DEHLINGER Sophie GROS REDERCHING 2651497 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 81 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 171

FOTRE Sébastien STS SARREGUEMINES 2563718 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 86 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 61 147

GREUILLET Jean François STEL 2423360 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 87 180

GUEANT Sébastien CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 82435483 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 7 7 5 5 5 5 3 2 58 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 68 126

JOBARD Patrice A.S. PERRIGNY 96928 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 73 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 70 143

KOCH Olivier ATC CREUTZWALD 3386118 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 3 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 164

LABARTHE François CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 3380136 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 90 174



LEFEBVRE Michel EPINAL 2086996 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 71 161

LEFEBVRE Michel  EPINAL 2086996 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 6 0 80 168

LENIG Richard OBERNAI 988490 N 200	  M FSA PC 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 5 5 4 72 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 85

LOMONT Patrick TNV 354997 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 76 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 57 133

NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY LES MINES 3178255 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 83 168

NOLASCO Savino FTA BULLY LES MINES 269854 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 80 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 79 159

PETESCH Sébastien STEL 82424404 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 181

RENAUDIN Philippe STS SARREGUEMINES 3034142 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 67 147

REYBARD Jean Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 292411 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 84 167

SOLNON Fabrice STEL 3055787 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 91 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 179

SPY Roland A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 200	  M FSA PC 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 69 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 81 150

THIELE Marcel ST STENAY 3456758 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89 177

WELTER André USTV 607340 N 200	  M FSA PC 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79 173

BACKENSTRASS Arnaud STEL 3386663 N 200	  M RM 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 68 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 2 1 63 131

BAUGEY Thierry CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 82471415 O 200	  M RM 10 8 8 7 7 4 4 3 2 0 53 9 5 5 5 4 3 3 1 0 0 35 88

BEDEL Ludovic PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 82511276 N 200	  M RM 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 2 1 0 40 9 8 8 7 5 4 3 2 2 1 49 89

CHENET Stéphane ST STENAY 82520841 N 200	  M RM 10 8 8 7 6 4 4 1 4 0 52 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 0 41 93

CLEMENT Yannick ST JARNISY 82518301 N 200	  M RM 9 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 1 0 47 9 9 8 7 7 6 3 3 2 1 55 102

COLLOMB-MURET Jean Luc LA CIBLE SARRALBE 82444956 N 200	  M RM 10 9 7 6 6 4 4 3 2 1 52 6 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 65

COLLOMB-MURET Steve LA CIBLE SARRALBE 82472147 N 200	  M RM 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 2 57 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 0 58 115

CONRAUX Benoît STEL 3307295 N 200	  M RM 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 1 44 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 1 57 101

COUILLARD Christophe ST STENAY 2947743 N 200	  M RM 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 71 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 157

CUNY Daniel PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 261785 N 200	  M RM 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 80 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 77 157

DAUFFER Arnaud STEL 82492263 N 200	  M RM 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 76 156

DAUFFER Patrice STEL 2563136 N 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 185

DIETRICH Thierry STS LYON 82448464 O 200	  M RM 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 0 66 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 1 0 59 125

EVEN  Yannick ST JARNISY 3243713 N 200	  M RM 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 67 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 62 129

FOTRE Sébastien STS SARREGUEMINES 2563718 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 80 168

FROGNET Andy STEL 3369039 N 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 183

FROGNET Francis STEL 523560 N 200	  M RM 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 87 177

FULAT Gilles STEL 3281332 N 200	  M RM 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

GREUILLET Jean François STEL 2423360 N 200	  M RM 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 79 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 165

GUEANT Sébastien CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 82435483 O 200	  M RM 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 0 0 55 10 8 5 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 34 89

JANNY Christian CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 3349121 O 200	  M RM 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 1 57 8 8 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 54 111

JOBARD Patrice A.S. PERRIGNY 96928 O 200	  M RM 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 79 10 10 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 3 68 147

KOCH Olivier ATC CREUTZWALD 3386118 O 200	  M RM 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 79 160

KOCH Olivier ATC CREUTZWALD 3386118 O 200	  M RM 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 3 78 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 74 152

KRAUS Germain Luxembourg N 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 173

LABARTHE François CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 3380136 O 200	  M RM 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 75 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 2 1 0 49 124

LAMBRECH Sébastien LA BALISTIQUE AUDIN LE TICHE 82489461 O 200	  M RM 0 0 0

LAURENT Alexandre PRO PATRIA MALZEVILLE 82428662 N 200	  M RM 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 73 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 66 139

LENIG Richard OBERNAI 988490 N 200	  M RM 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 4 79 154

LIEGEON Frank A.S. PERRIGNY 82463119 O 200	  M RM 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 62 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 5 2 66 128

LOMONT Patrick TNV 354997 O 200	  M RM 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 4 3 79 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 70 149

LORSCHEIDER Marc GROS REDERCHING 82464459 O 200	  M RM 9 9 8 6 3 2 2 0 0 0 39 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 52

MAGNIN Yvan STEL 3169494 N 200	  M RM 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 2 0 46 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 3 1 57 103

MARCHAND Thierry FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 2793160 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 88 178

MENANT Hervé C.A.T.VAUDOY 3229718 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 187

NICKLES Marcel LA CIBLE SARRALBE 2372963 N 200	  M RM 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 3 71 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 2 75 146

NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY LES MINES 3178255 O 200	  M RM 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 85 168

NOLASCO Savino FTA BULLY LES MINES 269854 O 200	  M RM 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 4 73 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 75 148

PETESCH Sébastien STEL 82424404 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 5 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 180

PIMENTA Christophe STEL 3386311 N 200	  M RM 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 0 67 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 75 142

PONELLE Michel LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 404650 O 200	  M RM 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 4 85 164

RENAUDIN Philippe STS SARREGUEMINES 3034142 N 200	  M RM 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 76 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 70 146

REYBARD Jean Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 292411 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 87 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82 169



ROUSSET Julien STS LYON 82561519 O 200	  M RM 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 64 10 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 63 127

SAURAT Charles A; SIERCKOISE TIR 1024132 N 200	  M RM 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 2 0 52 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 26 78

SCHACKMANN Rémi LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 2850548 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82 173

SOLNON Fabrice STEL 3055787 O 200	  M RM 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 5 86 172

SPY Roland A.S. PERRIGNY 2111426 O 200	  M RM 10 10 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 68 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 70 138

TALBERT Jean-François C.A.T.VAUDOY 2100095 O 200	  M RM 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 72 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 4 4 69 141

TRAUSCH Stéphane THIAUCOURT 264543 N 200	  M RM 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 83 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 75 158

VACHEZ Jean-Louis LES CHEVALIERS DE 
L'ARQUEBUSE 3043049 O 200	  M RM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 86 179

WAGNER Christophe GROS REDERCHING 2894602 N 200	  M RM 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 0 73 155


